MOOC RA 396 .44 M59 6.2

MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY HEALTH BUREAU OF HEALTH PROFESSIONS DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS TAKEN BETWEEN 01/01/2005 AND 12/31/2005



	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE	
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Basler, John P	2301004947	98881	Summary Suspension
	01/07/1957	07/27/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Chiropractors	Substance Abuse	Suspended
		Probation Violation	
Czyzewski, Nick Edward	2301008070	92742	Fine Imposed
-	12/04/1975	08/18/2005	Suspended
	Chiropractors	Unethical Business Practices	
Ellerholz, Alan L	2301002439	98680	Fine Imposed
	02/24/1947	07/15/2005	Probation
	Chiropractors	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Fair, Christopher D	2301005427	98480	Fine Imposed
· •	06/17/1962	06/22/2005	Probation
	Chiropractors	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Farage, Gerard Edward	2301007051	94297	Fine Imposed
	09/13/1962	02/24/2005	Reprimanded
	Chiropractors	Continuing Education	Suspended
	-		Probation
Klein, Alan Sidney	2301004270	93780	Reinstatement Denied
	02/05/1956	01/21/2005	
	Chiropractors	Reinstatement	
Linkert, Mark William	2301008905	99427	Summary Suspension
	11/21/1970	01/07/2006	
	Chiropractors	Criminal Conviction - Other	
Makhoul, Sami Y	2301004280	94885	Summary Suspension
	08/11/1953	08/22/2004	Summary Suspension Stayed
	Chiropractors	Criminal Conviction - Other	Suspended
Moore, Robert J	2301006950	96742	Summary Suspension
	03/04/1965	10/04/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Chiropractors	Sexual Misconduct	
Pearson, Kenneth Michael	2301006708	98481	Fine Imposed
	02/02/1963	07/28/2005	Probation
	Chiropractors	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Ponce, Fernando	2301005828	88490	Limited / Restricted
	10/25/1952	06/30/2004	Probation
	Chiropractors	Reinstatement	Reinstated with Sanction

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
Skelton, Thomas R	2301006685	98679	Fine Imposed
	01/01/1955	11/17/2005	Probation
	Chiropractors	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Stone, Brian Edward	2301008575	92721	Reprimanded
	09/24/1970	04/14/2005	
	Chiropractors	Sexual Misconduct	
Cijerina, Carl Philip	2301006846	98419	Fine Imposed
•	01/09/1960	06/22/2005	Probation
	Chiropractors	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Vallace, Jeffrey David	2301008560	98362	Fine Imposed
-	04/26/1973	05/31/2005	Probation
	Chiropractors	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Breining, Dian Kay	6401004715	88986	Probation
-	02/04/1945	08/12/2005	
	Counselors	Negligence - Incompetence	
		Advertising	
ohnson, Jimmie Lee	6401006695	86379	License Denied
	07/27/1946	02/25/2005	
	Counselors	Failure to Meet Licensing	
		Requirements	
Stabenow, Kevin Leslie	6401008728	97620	Revoked
	12/28/1972	07/08/2005	
	Counselors	Sexual Misconduct	
abate, Antonino Sebastian	2901016543	98438	Summary Suspension
	04/04/1965	07/02/2005	Fine Imposed
	Dentistry	Criminal Conviction - Other	Probation
			Summary Suspension Dissolved
l-Rayyan, Najla Ahmad	2901017601	97149	Fine Imposed
	12/11/1967	01/07/2006	Reprimanded
	Dentistry	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
nderson, Thomas R	2901010998	94401	Community Service
	01/21/1948	08/12/2005	Fine Imposed
	Dentistry	Technical Violation of	Reprimanded
		Article 7	

· ·

· •

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER Effective date Category	PENALTY
Apsey, Gregory S	2901014810	38024	Cease and Desist Issued
	06/01/1962	04/21/2005	
	Dentistry	Advertising	
Baum, Todd Kelby	2901015808	96861	Cease and Desist Issued
	01/23/1965	07/10/2005	
	Dentistry	Unsanitary Condition	
Settman, Robert G	2901013418	97451	Cease and Desist Issued
	03/29/1957	04/25/2005	
	Dentistry	Advertising	
Brooks, William L	2901008305	96862	Cease and Desist Issued
	02/07/1937	07/10/2005	
	Dentistry	Unsanitary Condition	
Busch, Paul S	2901008558	84938	Reprimanded
usen, Faul S	06/11/1940	06/20/2005	Reprimerreed
	Dentistry	Negligence - Incompetence	
	-		
oggan, Lawrence M	2901008389	98114	Fine Imposed
	08/03/1938	05/24/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
onohoe, Vera Margrete	2902005351	93772	Reprimanded
	12/07/1937	02/10/2005	
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	
ckles, Laura J	2901014051	98181	Summary Suspension
	05/25/1959	05/06/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Dentistry	Criminal Conviction - Other	Suspended
dgerle, Defoe James	2901015945	94948	Fine Imposed
	01/03/1964	07/16/2005	6
	Dentistry	Negligence - Incompetence	
ndicott, Thomas Andrae	2901015712	98751	Summary Suspension
naroote, monab marac	08/28/1953	11/15/2005	• • •
	Dentistry	Criminal Conviction - Other	
	2902007707	98347	Fine Imposed
ardell, Kim R	10/14/1957	05/24/2005	Probation
		Continuing Education	Reprimanded
	Dentistry	continuing Education	Kept Imanueu
rayson, Gary L	2901008835	97818	Summary Suspension
	08/28/1940	04/14/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Dentistry	Probation Violation	Suspended
eport: L2K0150		05/23/2006 01:44PM	Page 3

	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE	
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Grubman, Donald B	2901010226	98367	Fine Imposed
	02/17/1944	06/10/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Hall, Sheila Diane	2902003560	93770	Fine Imposed
	01/13/1952	01/13/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
armer, Mary	2902002361	98348	Voluntarily Surrendered
	08/18/1948	12/08/2005	
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	
ones, Yolanda Knotts	2902004609	97627	Voluntarily Surrendered
	02/01/1953	06/16/2005	
	Dentistry	Substance Abuse	
uhnke, Richard Wayne	2901018334	93838	Probation
-	09/04/1949	05/14/2005	
	Dentistry	Sister State Disciplinary	
	-	Action	
ing, Carrie Lynetta	2902008619	98350	Fine Imposed
•	02/25/1961	10/02/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
azarski, Carol Jean	2902009483	98351	Fine Imposed
	12/11/1964	07/28/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
aly, Raymond Peter	2901014108	98185	Fine Imposed
	10/07/1959	06/07/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
asson, Tracy Shawn	2902012427	98183	Fine Imposed
-	08/31/1973	07/06/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
ilczuk, Henry A	2901006771	98112	Fine Imposed
-	07/17/1928	04/29/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
assar, James	2901007981	98369	Fine Imposed
-	06/18/1931	07/21/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded

.

	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE	
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Nedock, Frank W	2901010948	96686	Summary Suspension Dissolved
· · · , · ·	10/10/1946	02/14/2005	Fine Imposed
	Dentistry	Criminal Conviction - Other	Reprimanded
	-		Summary Suspension
Paffenbarger, Ralph Seal	2901011848	84672	Probation
2 · · · ·	12/24/1947	07/06/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Dentistry	Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension
	-		Summary Suspension
Pare, Thomas N	2901010469	98944	Summary Suspension
	02/24/1948	08/19/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Dentistry	Substance Abuse	Suspended
Pourcho, William S	2901013191	84458	Suspended
	10/03/1957	07/11/2005	
	Dentistry	Negligence - Incompetence	
Racette, Wendell Alan	2901010020	94775	Reinstatement Denied
	10/06/1946	11/28/2005	
	Dentistry	Reinstatement	
Rigg, Martha J	2902008349	98123	Fine Imposed
	03/17/1946	04/25/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
odocker, Tiffany Renee	2902010340	97963	Fine Imposed
· •	04/08/1970	05/06/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Rogers, Linda Sue	2902008353	98148	Fine Imposed
-	07/28/1952	10/02/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
aunders, Daniel Monroe	2901017868	98110	Fine Imposed
	12/01/1935	05/02/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
chweihofer, Mary Joachim	2902001287	98365	Fine Imposed
	01/21/1940	09/20/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
pees, Amy Blackmore	2902010582	97962	Fine Imposed
	06/13/1973	04/01/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded

· •

	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE	
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
			······································
Steele, Harold O	2901013515	98485	Summary Suspension
	10/06/1955	11/08/2005	
	Dentistry	Criminal Conviction - Other	
Stein, Thomas J	2901012363	97198	Complaint Dismissed/Withdrawn
	03/15/1949	04/14/2005	Summary Suspension
	Dentistry	Sister State Disciplinary	Summary Suspension Dissolved
		Action	
Sun, Julie Fang	2902008413	98103	Fine Imposed
· •	03/18/1962	07/28/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
racht, Arnold L	2901010495	98109	Fine Imposed
,	05/31/1948	06/07/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Valacak, Kimberly Wagner	2902006525	98182	Fine Imposed
	09/18/1958	05/12/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Valice, Tammy M	2902007504	98106	DSC/BD Vacated Order
a1100, 14	12/28/1963	02/05/2006	Voluntarily Surrendered
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Fine Imposed
	-	-	Probation
			Reprimanded
alther, Jana D	2902007524	95872	Community Service
	11/14/1962	02/10/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Dentistry	Criminal Conviction - Other	Suspended
			Summary Suspension
ehr, Barbara Valutis	2901011361	98108	Fine Imposed
- · ·	01/15/1949	10/02/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
est, Keith Allen	2901012345	38071	Suspended
-	07/05/1954	04/14/2005	Reinstated Upon Conditions
	Dentistry	Negligence -	-
	-	Incompetence/MALP	
orkman, Richard Eugene	2901018780	97098	Probation
	01/29/1955	03/12/2005	
	Dentistry	Sister State Disciplinary	
	•	Action	

Report: L2K0150

....

•

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
Wyson, Carolynn Gail	2902006365	98105	Reprimanded
-	08/12/1954	04/22/2000	Fine Imposed
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Probation
Zimbalatti, Anthony Thomas	2901008364	98346	Fine Imposed
	03/15/1929	05/25/2005	Probation
	Dentistry	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Cavaiani, Fred C	4101000559	40617	Probation
	09/01/1940	04/17/2005	
	Marriage and Family Therapy	Sexual Misconduct	
Antonelli, Patrick Joseph	4301061178	98439	Fine Imposed
•	10/16/1962	10/21/2005	
	Medicine	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
Arends, Norman J	4301023468	89667	DSC/BD Vacated Order
	05/03/1934	02/15/2005	Suspended
	Medicine	Probation Violation	Probation
			Fine Imposed
			Suspended
Askari, Shahram	4301072961	93828	Probation
	03/21/1968	02/18/2005	
	Medicine	Criminal Conviction - Other	
Bacher, Burton J	4301021687	91687	Reclassification Denied
	12/13/1925	02/15/2005	
	Medicine	Reclassification	
Baroud, Khalil Saada	4301067362	97365	Summary Suspension
	07/27/1955	01/29/2005	Fine Imposed
	Medicine	Sister State Disciplinary	Revoked
		Action	Summary Suspension Dissolved
Bettman, Elliott Joseph	4301063064	97084	Fine Imposed
,	08/10/1960	03/04/2005	Probation
	Medicine	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Bober, Arthur Peter	4301046534	90066	Limited / Restricted
	02/05/1949	05/12/2005	Probation
	Medicine	Reinstatement	Reinstated with Sanction
			Limited / Restricted
			Probation
			Reinstated Upon Conditions

.

•

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
Bower, Richard J	4301026415 09/30/1938 Medicine	99024 12/21/2005 Continuing Education	Voluntarily Surrendered
Camp, Donald C	4301020556 05/30/1924 Medicine	89237 06/01/2005 Negligence - Incompetence/MALP	Voluntarily Surrendered
Campbell, Anne Kirkman	4301046728 01/21/1958 Medicine	95128 02/15/2005 Criminal Conviction - Other	Revoked Summary Suspension Dissolved Summary Suspension
Cockerille, Laurence Lee	4301026932 10/20/1932 Medicine	92677 01/22/2005 Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension Fine Imposed Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended
Cohen, Seth D	4301042995 08/22/1951 Medicine	98686 09/02/2005 Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved
Colton, Danny Maurice	4301068697 10/31/1964 Medicine	91185 03/17/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Community Service
Dayananda, Dewundra	4301051944 03/04/1948 Medicine	91146 09/06/2005 Technical Violation of Article 7	Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved Voluntarily Surrendered Summary Suspension Limited / Restricted Summary Suspension Dissolved
De Haan, Marvin Roger	4301064342 11/18/1926 Medicine	98880 08/14/2005 Substance Abuse Probation Violation	Suspended
Deundara, Patabendige Subadra	4301055197 02/15/1954 Medicine	91145 09/06/2005 Technical Violation of Article 7	Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved Voluntarily Surrendered Summary Suspension Limited / Restricted

.

.

Summary Suspension Dissolved

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
Dewyer, Rodney Lane	4301065486 05/27/1970 Medicine	99507 12/02/2005 Continuing Education	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded
Donnellon, Thomas Lee	4301052611 01/01/1961 Medicine	97575 03/08/2005 Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved Probation
Doshi, Rajesh Navnitlal	4301068309 10/07/1955 Medicine	98314 05/06/2005 Probation Violation	Summary Suspension
Dunning, Allen Berkley	4301082728 12/17/1948 Medicine	97728 08/19/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Probation Reprimanded
Sizyk, Israel Benjamin	4301061423 12/30/1948 Medicine	97689 02/10/2005 Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved Fine Imposed Suspended
Ellinger, Douglas Martin	4301048999 03/09/1958 Medicine	90931 02/01/2004 Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved Reprimanded
Esposo, Oriente M	4301040088 11/06/1947 Medicine	97536 09/21/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Fine Imposed
Finkelstein, Rodolfo R	4301043190 01/23/1950 Medicine	97778 04/30/2005 Sexual Misconduct	Summary Suspension Revoked Summary Suspension Dissolved
Yoxley, William Noall	4301047746 10/14/1949 Medicine	95216 04/15/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Fine Imposed Limited / Restricted
France, Robert J	4301035419 03/17/1947 Medicine	43360 01/22/2004 Mental or Physical Impairment Negligence	Summary Suspension Dissolved Summary Suspension

.

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
Garg, Kamal Kishore	4301056605 08/09/1952 Medicine	42102 05/12/2005 Drug Diversion	Community Service Fine Imposed Limited / Restricted Probation
Glowacki, Stefan	4301040818 07/27/1936 Medicine	43246 09/21/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Probation
Grafton, Robert Cormack	4301043052 05/31/1949 Medicine	42117 02/18/2005 Criminal Conviction - Other	Fine Imposed
Hambric, Everette Bernard	4301057900 10/03/1952 Medicine	86433 04/12/2005 Criminal Conviction - Other	Fine Imposed Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended Summary Suspension
Harrold, Mark W	4301029062 05/25/1938 Medicine	42881 02/18/2005 Negligence ~ Incompetence	Fine Imposed
Hawkins, Steven Edward	4301040510 11/24/1947 Medicine	96926 08/19/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Limited / Restricted Probation Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended Summary Suspension
Hoda, Syed Tanweerul	4301060045 02/05/1966 Medicine	95410 02/18/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Revoked
Hollady, Jason L	4301043634 09/24/1954 Medicine	94351 09/21/2005 Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended Summary Suspension
Hunt, Curtis Lee	4301049258 02/16/1958 Medicine	97545 10/21/2005 Criminal Conviction - Other	Fine Imposed Probation
Johnson, Emmanuel	4301063522 11/26/1957 Medicine	93336 01/19/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Complaint Dismissed/Withdrawn Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved

.

	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER Effective date	
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
	······································		
Joshi, Sushma	4301040331	94074	Fine Imposed
	09/25/1946	04/15/2005	Reprimanded
	Medicine	Sister State Disciplinary Action	
Keole, Sameer Ramchandra	4301076727	97786	Fine Imposed
	08/13/1971	08/19/2005	-
	Medicine	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
Khan, Seemab Gul	4301072381	99020	Fine Imposed
	01/18/1967	10/28/2005	Probation
	Medicine	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Kim, Moo Kwang	4301046548	96005	Limited / Restricted
	10/13/1952	04/15/2005	
	Medicine	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
Klepach, Garron L	4301030613	97820	Reprimanded
	02/23/1941	08/19/2005	
	Medicine	Sister State Disciplinary Action	
Kulubya, Edwin Samuel	4301076203	94612	Probation
	03/12/1957	05/18/2005	
	Medicine	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
Leyva, Mario De J	4301075588	86923	Fine Imposed
	08/24/1948	01/19/2005	
	Medicine	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
Lindsey, Douglas Howard	4301057280	43286	Fine Imposed
	11/07/1956	12/21/2005	
	Medicine	Negligence - Incompetence	
Lucas, Michael J	4301050281	41957	Fine Imposed
	12/14/1955	01/19/2005	
	Medicine	Negligence -	
		Incompetence/MALP	
Luebke, Daniel C	4301036801	94186	Summary Suspension
	09/22/1949	06/26/2004	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Medicine	Criminal Conviction - Other	Suspended
200075 . 1980150		05/23/2006 01·44PM	Dage 11 of

•

•

	LICENSE NUMBER	FILE NUMBER	
LICENSEE	DATE OF BIRTH	EFFECTIVE DATE	
	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Marlett, Myron M	4301069368	97363	Fine Imposed
· •	05/30/1945	06/17/2005	-
	Medicine	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
Iarsh, Wallace W	4301031144	91480	Fine Imposed
	06/02/1944	01/19/2005	
	Medicine	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
IcCormick, Alvin L	4301054525	99512	Fine Imposed
	01/20/1961	11/29/2005	Probation
	Medicine	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
lehta, Bharat A	4301042515	97368	Fine Imposed
	08/27/1947	06/17/2005	Reprimanded
	Medicine	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
ekhail, Mounir M	4301050769	98585	Fine Imposed
	07/05/1952	01/20/2006	
	Medicine	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
Neill, James A	4301023587	43204	Fine Imposed
	12/27/1934	07/20/2005	Reprimanded
	Medicine	Negligence -	
		Incompetence/MALP	
lchowski, Steven Edward	4301040510	98224	Summary Suspension
	11/24/1947	11/03/2005	
	Medicine	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
sman, Mitchel	4301056574	41960	Fine Imposed
	08/02/1943	05/18/2005	Reprimanded
	Medicine	Negligence - Incompetence	
andjaitan, Vinenda Tamayo	4301048306	43147	Suspended
	11/14/1942	03/17/2005	
	Medicine	Negligence -	
		Incompetence/MALP	

.

•

	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE	
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Perez, Mariela	4301083924	97788	Fine Imposed
	02/06/1969	07/14/2005	
	Medicine	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
Pino, Antonio Sergio	4301082937	98797	Fine Imposed
	10/23/1959	12/16/2005	
	Medicine	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
Platt, Thomas Carroll	4301079019	97214	Summary Suspension
	04/06/1953	02/04/2005	Fine Imposed
	Medicine	Criminal Conviction - Other	Probation
			Summary Suspension Dissolved
Price, Joseph M	4301027770	42263	Summary Suspension
	03/21/1941	03/23/2005	Summary Suspension
	Medicine	Drug Diversion	Summary Suspension Dissolved
			Summary Suspension Dissolved
Prust, Frank W	4301019303	99016	Voluntarily Surrendered
	09/09/1922	12/21/2005	
	Medicine	Continuing Education	
Quion, Rodolfo Lumucso	4301036028	42161	Voluntarily Surrendered
	12/11/1937	10/19/2005	
	Medicine	Negligence -	
		Incompetence/MALP	
Raiman, Paul Jeffrey	4301045164	97028	Fine Imposed
	08/15/1954	12/08/2004	Probation
	Medicine	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Reddy, Venu Vanam	4301071990	97783	Fine Imposed
	03/12/1974	06/17/2005	
	Medicine	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
Robinson, Sharlene Denice	4301047335	94601	Fine Imposed
	08/18/1953	02/18/2005	
	Medicine	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
Rydesky, Merle F	4301026425	98509	Summary Suspension
	09/28/1939	10/28/2005	
	Medicine	Criminal Conviction - Other	
Report: L2K0150		05/23/2006 01:44PM	Page 13 of (

، **،**

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
Salahuddin, Syed I	4301033636 08/15/1944 Medicine	97018 01/07/2005 Continuing Education	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded
Salinas, Fabian	4301076437 02/26/1975 Medicine	93514 01/19/2005 Sexual Misconduct	Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended Summary Suspension
Santiago, Marciano B	4301040847 07/14/1937 Medicine	43146 03/16/2005 Negligence - Incompetence/MALP	Voluntarily Surrendered
Santiago, Mario D	4301033109 06/05/1943 Medicine	94961 12/16/2005 Probation Violation	Suspended
Savinov, Victor A	4301057059 10/17/1952 Medicine	90206 11/16/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Fine Imposed Probation
Seabrooks, Franklyn E	4301025261 02/18/1936 Medicine	42712 05/18/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Suspended Limited / Restricted Probation
Shaheen, Rubina	4301082325 11/02/1960 Medicine	93193 02/15/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	DSC/BD Vacated Order Voluntarily Surrendered Fine Imposed Suspended
Smith, Mervyn Winston	4301053598 04/25/1949 Medicine	42229 03/16/2005 Drug Diversion	Fine Imposed
Sorensen, Mark C	4301082814 12/18/1948 Medicine	97146 04/12/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended Summary Suspension
Sue Wah Sing, Jacqueline Ann	4301080779 04/23/1965 Medicine	98798 01/20/2006 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Fine Imposed

.

•

	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER Effective date	
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Sukha, Nagin R	4301041326	97023	Fine Imposed
Jukna, nagin k	09/15/1942	01/05/2005	Probation
	Medicine	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
answai, Pramote	4301033656	98638	Summary Suspension
	06/21/1941	06/24/2005	Summary Suspension Stayed
	Medicine	Substance Abuse	Fine Imposed
lle, Luis G	4301064984	87715	Suspended
	06/17/1955	01/19/2005	
	Medicine	Sexual Misconduct	
rd, Michael D	4301042784	93212	Summary Suspension
	01/26/1951	05/03/2004	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Medicine	Substance Abuse	Suspended
ite, Jacob E	4301025627	43015	Summary Suspension
	01/03/1926	07/19/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Medicine	Negligence -	
		Incompetence/MALP	
n, No Yk	4301043546	49847	CS Surrendered
	04/03/1940	02/18/2005	
	Medicine	Negligence - Incompetence	
ckai, Avram Hertsel	4301075178	97093	Reinstatement Denied
	06/12/1942	10/28/2005	
	Medicine	Reinstatement	
vitz, Michael Edward	4301067254	87454	Fine Imposed
	10/02/1957	09/21/2005	Probation
	Medicine	Negligence - Incompetence	Reprimanded
eig, Steven Jeffrey	4301054185	94928	Fine Imposed
	06/21/1949	12/16/2005	Probation
	Medicine	Drug Diversion	Reprimanded
aham, Terry J	4704173221	96760	Reinstatement Denied
	12/10/1961	06/07/2005	
	Nursing	Reinstatement	
ams, Stephan Charles	4704203664	97380	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	06/14/1958	02/08/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension
		Probation Violation	

· •

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER Date of Birth Profession	FILE NUMBER Effective date Category	PENALTY
Adomitis, Athena Sherry-	4704226626	97757	Fine Imposed
Claire	03/28/1970	12/02/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
Agnew, Lori Kay	4704170743	98652	Suspended
	03/12/1956	12/02/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
Akinlua, Mojisola Olajumoke	47 04193 841	96333	Reinstatement Denied
	06/13/1957	11/28/2005	
	Nursing	Reinstatement	
Alden, Katherine J	4704141919	94095	Probation
Alden, Katheline u	05/05/1953	05/06/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
	,		
Almas, Amy M	4704184355	96682	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	01/16/1953	03/09/2005	Suspended
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension
		Probation Violation	
Anderson, Ellen Louise	4704119285	97321	Fine Imposed
	08/18/1951	01/13/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Anderson, Greta	4704089281	97512	Fine Imposed
	05/03/1942	04/14/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Anstie-Belknap, Eva Marie	4704082429	96666	Probation
mbere bermap, bra mare	07/24/1947	07/14/2005	
	Nursing	Practice Outside Scope	
Appleman, Cynthia Ann	4703087286	99035	Suspended
Appreman, cynenia Ann	09/23/1973	01/26/2006	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
	-		
Argyros, Despina Maria	4704188674	97002	Suspended
	10/05/1964	03/19/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
		Probation Violation	
Arnold, Julie Alicia	4704226265	91233	Probation
	05/18/1978	04/20/2005	Reinstated with Sanction
	Nursing	Reinstatement	

.

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH		
	PROFESSION		PENALTY
Ault, Stephen Charles	4703055090	98889	Summary Suspension
	01/31,1955	07/25/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Suspended
	2	Probation Violation	
Austin, Gracie Lee	4703052186	97638	Reinstatement Denied
	04/07/1943	11/28/2005	
	Nursing	Reinstatement	
Bain-Charif, Beverly Anne	4704174414	90583	Limited / Restricted
•	12/31/1952	02/16/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Reinstatement	Reinstated with Sanction
Baker, Penelope	4704067306	97320	Voluntarily Surrendered
	11/10/1941	05/04/2005	
	Nursing	Continuing Education	
Barlow, Patricia Elaine	47 0415 2769	97511	Fine Imposed
	10/18/1946	02/23/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Belden, Maureen Kelley	4704152335	97251	Suspended
	08/15/1962	05/06/2005	Fine Imposed
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Probation
			Reprimanded
Bell, Sonya Dixon	4703091052	87299	Probation
	09/08/1962	02/17/2005	Reprimanded
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
Berg, Christine Adele	4704119914	97958	Fine Imposed
-	03/29/1950	04/14/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
erry, Patti L	4704163791	98926	Suspended
	05/26/1964	12/02/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
essie, Dawn	4704110567	97812	Probation
	06/12/1952	07/01/2005	
	Nursing	Probation Violation	
lankenship, Dave Garon	4704239004	97439	Suspended
-	12/03/1969	06/07/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	

.

۲

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER Effective date Category	PENALTY
Blaschka, Robert John	4704230871	97601	Summary Suspension
	09/17/1949	01/29/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Suspended
Blough, Mark Edmund	4704236563	96764	Probation
-	01/23/1959	07/01/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
Sollenbach, Deborah A	4704113286	90914	Fine Imposed
	08/03/1954	06/03/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
ooth, Shawn Alan	4703084458	97295	Probation
	11/19/1961	10/28/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
Borrousch, Aaron Christopher	4704218196	97837	Reclassified w/o Sanction
orrougen, Aaron enriscopher	02/02/1971	06/07/2005	
	Nursing	Reclassification	
otz, William Perry	4703078497	98180	Probation
OCZ, WIIIIAM FEILY	09/22/1967	08/13/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
owden, Carol A	4703027519	94953	Probation
owden, Caror A	05/25/1948	04/06/2005	Summary Suspension
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension Stayed
avera Vrietu Luna	4704213288	97969	Fine Imposed
owers, Kristy Lynn	12/10/1965	06/10/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
	-	-	- Reinstatement Denied
owyer, Marvin Dean	4704198504	95762	Reinstatement Denied
	12/02/1959	02/16/2005 Reinstatement	
	Nursing	Reinstatement	
raman, Katherine Marie	4703042040	97245	Voluntarily Surrendered
	08/19/1954	03/09/2005	
	Nursing	Continuing Education	
rejcha, Brenda Kay	4703088412	96685	Suspended
	08/07/1967	03/09/2005	
	Nursing	Probation Violation	
resko, Renee Jean	4704123439	94678	Summary Suspension
sresko, kenee Jean	11/27/1953	10/10/2004	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	11/2//1993	10/10/1001	bunnary bubpenbren proberted

Report: L2K0150

.

.

05/23/2006 01:44PM

	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE	
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Brown, Alice Mae	4704191828	86391	Probation
	11/12/1957	03/09/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
Bryant, Diane Marie	4704080976	93510	Probation
	11/01/1946	07/01/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
urcham, Dana Kaye	4704228106	94442	Suspended
	01/22/1970	02/11/2005	
	Nursing	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
Butler, Sarah Marie	4704137006	97835	Reinstated Upon Conditions
	01/03/1949	04/20/2005	
	Nursing	Reinstatement	
Byrd, Marla Annette	4704153648	92876	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	04/19/1955	03/09/2005	Suspended
	Nursing	Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension
ameron, Emerson G	4704212115	98472	Suspended
	11/20/1973	10/28/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
ampbell, Tony Vernon	4703076961	89596	Suspended
-	01/22/1962	05/01/2005	
	Nursing	Insurance Fraud	
		Negligence - Incompetence	
arpenter, Karen Louise	4703022485	97247	Fine Imposed
	11/27/1948	05/01/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
arter, Michael	4704179556	96851	Reinstatement Denied
	04/16/1953	04/20/2005	
	Nursing	Reinstatement	
haprnka, Lynda Elizabeth	4704186981	96583	Fine Imposed
	09/25/1967	05/06/2005	Suspended
	Nursing	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	

• •

	LICENSE NUMBER	FILE NUMBER	
	DATE OF BIRTH	EFFECTIVE DATE	
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Cheatham, Douglas Lee	4704193396	96505	Suspended
	04/24/1945	05/01/2005	
	Nursing	Sister State Disciplinary	
	-	Action	
himner, Tannis Kay	47 03087894	94931	Summary Suspension
•	07/23/1962	01/16/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Suspended
	-	Probation Violation	
hiong, Julieta V	4704089919	97593	Probation
-	10/27/1944	12/02/2005	Reprimanded
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
horyan, Barbara Marie	4706192801	92835	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	06/30/1960	01/28/2005	Summary Suspension
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Probation
izio, Anthony Michael	4704228570	98891	Summary Suspension
	01/10/1974	07/21/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Suspended
leveland, Karla A	4704152585	98146	License Denied
	12/03/1963	06/10/2005	
	Nursing	Failure to Meet Licensing	
		Requirements	
line, Susan Ann	4704107079	97964	Fine Imposed
	01/17/1954	12/27/2005	Reprimanded
	Nursing	Continuing Education	
De, Cenita	4704178191	97443	Probation
	10/04/1960	02/16/2005	Reinstated with Sanction
	Nursing	Reinstatement	
ole, Carmella Renee	4704212678	92940	Summary Suspension
	03/19/1968	04/08/2004	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Probation
oleman, Brenda	4703039027	91756	Probation
	10/23/1951	03/19/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
oval, Jill E	4704163806	97598	Fine Imposed
	05/01/1965	02/02/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded

· ·

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
Crumbaugh, Francine M	4704172579 12/05/1966 Nursing	95061 05/09/2005 Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension Dissolved Complaint Dismissed/Withdrawn Summary Suspension
Cusatis, Nora M	4704118795 07/17/1956 Nursing	98644 06/27/2005 Substance Abuse	Suspended
Damore, Patricia	4704060560 11/12/1937 Nursing	97599 04/06/2005 Continuing Education	Voluntarily Surrendered
Davis, Gísele M	4703068360 02/01/1969 Nursing	96546 10/07/2005 Neglígence - Incompetence	Probation
Davis, Joseph Michael	4704226987 06/03/1976 Nursing	97925 03/31/2005 Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved Probation Suspended
Davis, Lavinia L	4703085218 07/06/1968 Nursing	98194 09/21/2005 Probation Violation	Suspended
Davis, Naomi L	4703033672 08/03/1937 Nursing	98172 09/21/2002 Probation Violation	Fine Imposed Reprimanded Suspended
Day, Gregory James	4703061834 04/14/1955 Nursing	97164 07/06/2005 Substance Abuse	Suspended
Day, Ruth Ann	4704241715 05/15/1942 Nursing	97263 10/28/2005 Negligence – Incompetence	Probation
Defrench, Susan Carol	4704193679 07/11/1968 Nursing	99399 12/20/2005 Reinstatement	Probation Reinstated with Sanction
Dempsey, Billie Faye	4703083245 11/29/1953 Nursing	99526 11/17/2005 Continuing Education	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded

• •

	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE	
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Derwoed, Brian Michael	4704221531	52220	Suspended
	03/29/1973	02/17/2005	
	Nursing	Drug Diversion	
Dillenbeck, James Jay	4704149111	97176	Suspended
-	02/09/1953	03/09/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
	-	Probation Violation	
)illey, Lisa Marie	4704140813	9 7 278	Fine Imposed
	03/07/1961	06/03/2005	Reprimanded
	Nursing	Drug Diversion	· · · · ·
Dinger, Sheila Arlene	4704142114	84204	Summary Suspension
	04/12/1959	06/19/2003	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Criminal Conviction - Other	Suspended
	-		-
oobberstein, Stefanie Lynn	4704159436	96524	Fine Imposed
	03/12/1962	08/13/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
onley, Rhonda	4703091961	97946	Summary Suspension
	05/19/1966	07/07/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Criminal Conviction - Other	
ougan, Gail Delyle	4704218199	92405	Probation
-	05/23/1954	05/06/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
udley, Terri Lynn	4704163571	97294	Fine Imposed
	01/20/1956	05/01/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
		5	Fine Imposed
ukes. Danella Thedoria	4703059148	97633	Probation
	08/24/1961	09/17/2005	
	Nursing	Drug Diversion	
yer, Pamela Anne	4704189904	96951	Summary Suspension Dissolved
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	02/26/1966	02/07/2005	Suspended
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension
arly, Melissa Grace	4704200979	98032	Reinstated Upon Conditions
arry, herrood ordet	07/29/1969	06/07/2005	Limited / Restricted
	Nursing	Reinstatement	Probation
	NUTETHA	Vermananemenn	

.

	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE	
ICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Echols, Josephine Straham	4704118747	99524	Fine Imposed
-	07/19/1944	12/27/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
dwards, Jacqueline R	4703087334	97006	Suspended
_	03/24/1964	06/01/2005	
	Nursing	Probation Violation	
dwards, Vicky Lynne	4703055399	94040	Reinstatement Denied
	04/26/1954	02/16/2005	
	Nursing	Reinstatement	
llis, Tonya Lisa Murphy	4704238383	98937	Fine Imposed
	02/10/1972	01/26/2006	Reprimanded
	Nursing	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
ngquist, Gayle E	4703038355	96700	Summary Suspension
	03/12/1955	06/27/2005	
	Nursing	Drug Diversion	
rvin, Suzie Lynne	4703082757	93291	Summary Suspension Dissolved
•	04/30/1972	03/09/2005	Suspended
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension
		Drug Diversion	
scondo, Evelina Cang	4 704232 716	92633	Probation
	11/12/1960	04/08/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
stanislao, Catherine Seno	4704167095	84361	Fine Imposed
	07/06/1963	01/12/2005	Limited / Restricted
	Nursing	Insurance Fraud	Probation
errell, Spencer Octavius	4703087 552	99094	Summary Suspension
	05/26/1959	08/29/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Probation Violation	Suspended
oster, Lynn Marie	4704188968	99757	Fine Imposed
	10/03/1969	01/12/2006	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
raser, Amber Kay	4704203615	98570	Summary Suspension
•	09/28/1970	06/27/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Suspended
		Probation Violation	

Report: L2K0150

.

.

Page 23 of 62

	LICENSE NUMBER	FILE NUMBER	
	DATE OF BIRTH	EFFECTIVE DATE	
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Frownfelter, Carrie	4703064575	97576	Fine Imposed
	09/10/1961	05/02/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Gagnon, Nancy Elizabeth	4 703045 594	98013	Fine Imposed
	02/28/1959	05/04/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Gannon, Cherice Lyn	4704222465	97624	Probation
	01/08/1963	12/07/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
Garcia, Lucila Uy	4704200226	97586	Fine Imposed
	08/26/1967	03/21/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Geering, Tina Marie	4704229544	94091	Probation
	12/24/1968	05/06/2005	
	Nursing	Drug Diversion	
Gibson-Cochran, Rose Marie	4704210666	94971	Reprimanded
	07/27/1960	04/06/2005	
	Nursing	Drug Diversion	
Gilbert, John William	4704215443	98629	Suspended
	12/19/1966	11/04/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
Godfrey, Douglas Jack	4704193650	91711	Probation
	01/18/1953	04/06/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
Goetz, Darlene Susan	4704119137	96515	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	03/07/1952	02/07/2005	Suspended
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension
onzalez, Barbara S	4704159065	98058	Probation
	08/11/1948	12/02/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
onzalez, Bertha Theresa	4704107083	94093	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	05/26/1953	01/12/2005	Suspended
	Nursing	Mental or Physical Impairment	Summary Suspension
Goodin, Willie L	47 03 0 24 413	97248	Suspended
	05/25/1924	05/06/2005	
	Nursing	Continuing Education	

Report: L2K0150

· ,

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
Goodrich, Sheila Darlene	4704184143	97585	Probation
Goodrich, Sheila Darlehe	09/15/1951	03/04/2005	Fine Imposed
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
	5	-	-
Granberry, Gail	4703024411	94638	Probation
	11/02/1946	12/02/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
Grier-Byrd, Sharon Faye	4703083768	98119	Fine Imposed
	04/04/1959	06/01/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Gunn, Elizabeth Ann	4703093776	93867	Probation
	12/27/1968	05/06/2005	
	Nursing	Practice Outside Scope	
		Negligence - Incompetence	
Haack, Brian Edward	4704194279	97948	Suspended
	08/31/1965	06/24/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
łacker, Mickey Lynn		98865	License Denied
	12/25/1945	10/07/2005	
	Nursing	Failure to Meet Licensing	
		Requirements	
Hadden, Susan Patricia	4704154227	97568	Probation
ladden, baban raciicia	11/19/1952	09/17/2005	
	Nursing	Drug Diversion	
Hancotte, Kendra Kay	4704195870	98395	Summary Suspension
ancolle, kendra kay	03/29/1966	05/22/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Suspended
	NUISII.g	Probation Violation	Suspended
		FIODACIÓN VIOLACIÓN	
lansen, Donna Marie	4704185642	96652	Probation
	05/24/1958	08/13/2005	
	Nursing	Drug Diversion	
larris. Donna J	4703029018	97541	Voluntarily Surrendered
	10/10/1949	03/09/2005	-
	Nursing	Continuing Education	

.

-

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER Date of Birth Profession	FILE NUMBER Effective date Category	PENALTY
Hartsoe, Diedre Anne	4704191854 12/05/1960 Nursing	98655 06/22/2005 Failure to Meet Licensing Requirements	License Denied
Harvey, Diane Sue	4704168489 08/03/1957 Nursing	93041 02/11/2005 Drug Diversion	Probation
Hawks, Michael Francis	4704220631 08/25/1967 Nursing	95393 02/16/2005 Reinstatement	Probation Reinstated with Sanction Probation Reinstated with Sanction
Hayes, Patricia Ann	4703042323 04/17/1956 Nursing	97411 06/18/2005 Drug Diversion	Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved Probation Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved
Hildreth, Victoria Lynn	4704219234 10/04/1976 Nursing	96398 08/13/2005 Practice Outside Scope	Fine Imposed Reprimanded
Hill, Christine Gail	4704202449 01/17/1954 Nursing	97629 12/27/2005 Reinstatement	Reinstatement Denied
Hines, Carlee	4703079755 06/04/1952 Nursing	97076 05/01/2005 Substance Abuse	Suspended
Holbird, Marion Bartow	4704154353 01/02/1955 Nursing	97607 07/24/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Suspended
Holt, Mary Ann	4703035903 03/23/1952 Nursing	98173 12/27/2005 Reinstatement	Reinstated Upon Conditions
Hosford, Linda Rae	4704186179 03/15/1958 Nursing	52150 01/26/2006 Substance Abuse	Suspended

.

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER Effective date	
	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Hughey, Gwendolyn Gale	4704184079	97010	Summary Suspension Dissolved
5	08/19/1959	02/17/2005	Suspended
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension
Hutchison, Stacey Ann	4704168509	97094	Reinstatement Denied
	06/01/1959	06/07/2005	
	Nursing	Reinstatement	
askot, Jacqueline	4704136586	96514	Fine Imposed
	01/24/1959	09/18/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Practice Outside Scope	
Jerovsek, Laurie Ann	4704215589	97141	Probation
	10/28/1965	12/02/2005	
	Nursing	Practice Outside Scope	
		Negligence - Incompetence	
ohnson, Karen L	4704173085	97183	Voluntarily Surrendered
	04/04/1955	04/06/2005	
	Nursing	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
ohnson, Odessa	4703064733	96823	Reprimanded
	09/21/1946	08/18/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
ohnson, Pamela	4703064116	97810	Fine Imposed
	10/24/1960	10/07/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Drug Diversion	
ohnson, Sandra Ellen	4704152459	97441	Summary Suspension
	01/09/1960	02/08/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Probation
ones, Elise Marie	4704178906	88307	Limited / Restricted
	12/07/1960	09/21/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
ordan, Cheryl Faye	4703063904	97975	Suspended
	08/01/1961	07/14/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
uan, Serene Sotto	4703092654	99517	Fine Imposed
	10/27/1979	12/13/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded

.

	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE	
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Kaplani, Tracey Marie	4704217529 03/23/1971	97004 02/07/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended
	Nursing	Substance Abuse Probation Violation	Summary Suspension
Kargel, Brenda Lee	4704093455	87001	Reprimanded
	07/02/1951	11/02/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence/MALP	
Kelley, Velma Darlene	4703055636	97805	License Denied
	09/15/1955	02/16/2005	
	Nursing	Failure to Meet Licensing Requirements	
Kennedy, Susan Katherine	4704188380	97293	Fine Imposed
	12/26/1950	01/25/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Kettlewell, Jacob Garett	4704217530	96848	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	05/26/1972	02/07/2005	Suspended
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension
Kidd, Cassandra Lynn	4703048720	94524	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	04/04/1956	02/17/2005	Suspended
	Nursing	Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension
Kint, Mary Louise	4704224847	95060	Reprimanded
	05/06/1960	09/17/2005	
	Nursing	Sister State Disciplinary Action	
(ladder, Barbara Jo	47 04122971	95886	Summary Suspension
	02/25/1957	01/29/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Criminal Conviction - Other	Probation
Anight, Shirley Ann	4703064141	99282	License Denied
	04/29/1950	10/10/2005	
	Nursing	Failure to Meet Licensing	
		Requirements	
Knox, Dranoel Aprol	47030534 52	97583	Fine Imposed
	04/03/1957	02/23/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded

• •

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER Effective date	
	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Knox, Preston L	4703092297	97038	Probation
	12/07/1952	10/07/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
Kobay, Noah Amir	4704186412	98284	Limited / Restricted
	06/18/1968	09/17/2005	
	Nursing	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
Kofflin, John Joseph	4704220486	93359	Community Service
	07/04/1951	02/16/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Reinstatement	Reinstated with Sanction
(opczynski, Charlotte A	4704132450	94707	Limited / Restricted
	02/28/1958	08/13/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
Kortfelt, Christine	4703017855	94392	Probation
	06/13/1946	07/01/2005	
	Nursing	Drug Diversion	
(rumrey, Marie Cecelia	4704211357	96757	Reinstatement Denied
•	12/19/1952	06/07/2005	
	Nursing	Reinstatement	
(rutsch, John Gary	4704226254	91865	Probation
	06/16/1943	12/27/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
Lane, Jewell M	4704168929	97811	Fine Imposed
	03/21/1944	09/17/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Probation Violation	
Langston, Nashara Daeon	4703091430	94366	Reinstatement Denied
_	05/25/1978	02/16/2005	
	Nursing	Reinstatement	
Leitelt, Thomas Edward	4704088433	96408	Probation
	02/14/1949	11/02/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
		Betrayal of Professional	
		Confidence	
evandowski, Melissa Lyn	4704201341	98621	Suspended
· · · ·	09/07/1971	10/28/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	

.

.

	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE	PENALTY
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	
Lewis, Janey Marie	4703061769	96538	Summary Suspension Dissolved
· •	02/14/1967	02/07/2005	Suspended
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension
Long-Koolovitz, Beatrice	4704101827	91346	Fine Imposed
Celia	12/20/1948	07/14/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	Reprimanded
Love, Andrea DeAnn	4703092051	94669	Suspended
	09/21/1971	05/22/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
Lovely-Snyder, Euniecia Tracy	4703091747	98927	Probation
	05/10/1978	01/06/2006	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
		Probation Violation	
Lukas, Geraldine Ann	4704227060	94890	Probation
	05/26/1958	02/11/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
Lyons, Madona Claire	4703038075	97250	Fine Imposed
	05/25/1953	01/21/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Machmer, Myra Louise	4704204567	97074	Reprimanded
	10/16/1951	04/08/2005	
	Nursing	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
Magdelena, Emily Bess	4704231973	98451	Summary Suspension
	04/20/1948	05/17/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Suspended
		Probation Violation	Probation
Markaity-Sullivan, Mary	4704161088	93877	Suspended
Louise	05/24/1958	02/17/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
lartin, Anthony Major	4703079279	93117	Summary Suspension
	04/30/1960	05/06/2004	Probation
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension Dissolved
1c Carthy, Kathleen A	4704221747	93673	Fine Imposed
	02/17/1958	03/09/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded

.

	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE	
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Mc Intosh, Sharon Cecelia	4704172861	98554	Reinstatement Denied
	05/07/1944	12/27/2005	
	Nursing	Reinstatement	
Mc Kenzie, Kristi Sue	4703084469	98147	License Denied
	07/07/1971	04/14/2005	
	Nursing	Failure to Meet Licensing	
		Requirements	
4c Lemore, Douglas Lenard	4703081937	92838	Summary Suspension
	09/13/1960	04/01/2004	Probation
	Nursing	Probation Violation	Summary Suspension Dissolved
			Suspended
			DSC/BD Order Rescinded
Mc Queen, Patricia	4703030213	97539	Fine Imposed
	05/10/1949	05/22/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Mc Williams, Jeanne Lynn	4703063054	91814	Probation
	09/11/1952	03/19/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
AcBurney, Debra Ann	4704184489	96406	Suspended
-	03/20/1955	01/19/2006	Probation
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension
			Summary Suspension
			Summary Suspension Dissolved
McClure, Roxanne Marie	4704238929	97523	Suspended
	12/06/1970	12/27/2005	
	Nursing	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
1cMillan, Linda M	4704176383	89666	Fine Imposed
-	09/25/1956	04/08/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
Meeks, William Gregory	470;200991	94352	Probation
·	05/27/1947	03/19/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
Merrill, Peggy Christine	4703041603	97085	Suspended
	12/27/1948	08/13/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	

.

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER Date of Birth Profession	FILE NUMBER Effective date Category	PENALTY
Miller, John J	4704151288 07/22/1930 Nursing	95330 03/12/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Fine Imposed Probation
Miller, Patricia	4704177611 10/02/1957 Nursing	94056 01/12/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended Summary Suspension
Miller, Sharon May	4703031541 05/02/1953 Nursing	85619 01/10/2004 Drug Diversion Practice Outside Scope	Probation
Mirch, Joy Lynn	4704185690 02/27/1969 Nursing	97268 09/17/2005 Negligence – Incompetence	Probation
Mitchell, Rebecca Sue	4704208716 05/03/1965 Nursing	94006 01/26/2006 Substance Abuse	Suspended
Mobey, Joanne G	4704069415 08/28/1942 Nursing	97252 01/25/2005 Continuing Education	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded
Moffett, Marybeth	4703052875 06/29/1959 Nursing	93782 02/16/2005 Reinstatement	Reinstatement Denied
Morrison, Rosalie Ruth	4704170090 11/17/1950 Nursing	94975 06/03/2005 Negligence - Incompetence Betrayal of Professional Confidence	Probation
Mossner, Judith	4704179549 12/05/1955 Nursing	52362 08/18/2005 Sexual Misconduct	Probation
Muckley, Doreen M	4703065145 10/38/1967 Nursing	99464 12/13/2005 Continuing Education	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded

.

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
Mulkerin, Patrick Owen	4704176703	98118	Limited / Restricted
	09/10/1959	12/27/2005	Reinstated Upon Conditions
	Nursing	Reinstatement	
Munson-McCorry, Michelle Ann	4704193461	98928	Summary Suspension
•	03/20/1961	07/21/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	•
Murphy, Rhonda L	4703087905	87212	Probation
	02/06/1969	02/11/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
Musvosvi, Ennies	4704234976	87298	Probation
- ,	11/29/1976	03/09/2005	Reprimanded
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	-
Muz, Deanna Kay	4703050570	98227	Summary Suspension
4	11/20/1958	05/15/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension Dissolved
Myers, Susan J	470-108958	97612	Fine Imposed
	07/05/1954	07/01/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Nadolni, Diane Marie	4704123791	95676	Revoked
	11/17/1946	03/10/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension
Narsesian. Teri Louise	4704202972	94235	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	09/08/1959	03/10/2005	Suspended
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension
	2	Drug Diversion	
lesbitt, Aaron Kenyon	4704222584	99056	Probation
-	07/07/1977	11/28/2005	Reclassified with Sanction
	Nursing	Reinstatement	
Jiedzwiecki, Jerome Paul	4704186787	92295	Probation
	11/18/1954	12/07/2005	Reprimanded
	Nursing	Drug Diversion	
liss, Lena	4704219171	88927	Reprimanded
	11/18/1958	01/12/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	

.

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER Date of Birth Profession	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
		0.71.07	
Novak, Patricia Ann	4704237725	97186	Fine Imposed
	02/04/1961	08/18/2005	
	Nursing	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
Odom, Dagny Aletta	4704236128	97187	Limited / Restricted
	03/22/1962	04/29/2005	Reprimanded
	Nursing	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
Olney, Denise Faye	4703088965	98117	Probation
orney, benrbe raye	12/28/1969	11/28/2005	Reinstated with Sanction
	Nursing	Reinstatement	
	-		
Palmer, Cynthia Marie	4704207251	97947	Probation
	01/21/1971	07/01/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
Pannecouk, Susan	4704147606	97008	Suspended
	12/24/1946	05/06/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
Patillo, Christopher Tobias	47 03 0 76 932	98247	Summary Suspension
	05/04/1965	06/23/2005	Revoked
	Nursing	Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension Dissolved
Paulson, Mary Candace	4703022089	97588	Fine Imposed
. autom, hary canadee	04/06/1948	03/21/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
	-	-	-
Payne, Judy Genece	4703065038	98724	Summary Suspension
	12/30/1956	10/10/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Criminal Conviction - Other	
Pearson, Lee C Lankton	4704118486	97466	Summary Suspension
	07/14/1954	02/10/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Sister State Disciplinary	Suspended
		Action	
Perking Doris Ann	4704219260	98502	Suspended
Perkins, Doris Ann			
	03/03/1969	09/21/2005	

.

.

.

	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	
LICENSEE	PROFESSION		PENALTY
Peterman, Norman D	4703040598	96916	Probation
	09/32/1955	04/08/2005	
	Nursing	Drug Diversion	
	-	Practice Outside Scope	
eterson, Rose M	4703061936	95735	Fine Imposed
	06/08/1953	08/13/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
etrick-Strickland, Stacey	4704233712	96954	Summary Suspension Dissolved
ynn	07/28/1977	03/09/2005	Suspended
-	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Probation
	-		Summary Suspension
Phipps, Theresa Marie	4704075845	96805	Probation
	08/20/1945	07/07/2005	
	Nursing	Drug Diversion	
	-	Negligence - Incompetence	
oland, Wayne F	4704157955	97823	Summary Suspension
-	08/16/1943	04/30/2005	Revoked
	Nursing	Sister State Disciplinary	Summary Suspension Dissolved
		Action	
rice, Kevin Michael	4704242966	98414	Summary Suspension
	09/06/1971	05/22/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Suspended
			Probation
llen-Bruní, Jo Ann	4704117298	92729	Fine Imposed
	06/06/1931	08/13/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Practice Outside Scope	Reprimanded
		Negligence - Incompetence	
adatz, Rhonda Kay	4704160119	97237	Summary Suspension
	01/28/1959	07/02/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Suspended
		Drug Diversion	Probation
adulski, Barbara L	4704171372	98209	Probation
	06/09/1962	12/16/2005	Reinstated with Sanction
	Nursing	Reinstatement	
msey, Cloutia	4704101399	90049	Reinstated Upon Conditions
	12/05/1951	11/08/2004	Probation
	Nursing	Reinstatement	Reinstated with Sanction

.

	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE	
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Reardon, Colleen Marie	4704228199	97226	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	10/13/1975	03/09/2005	Suspended
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension
Reibitz, Christine Lynn	4704163958	97311	Fine Imposed
	01/31/1966	01/07/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	
Nhodes, Shirley Ann	4703033755	97580	Fine Imposed
	09/23/1938	03/24/2004	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Rice-Byrne, Agnes	4704220617	95986	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	08/09/1960	03/10/2005	Suspended
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension
Rider, Donald J	4704223059	95507	Fine Imposed
	01/27/1955	08/18/2005	Reprimanded
	Nursing	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
Rinz, Deanna Marie	4703085538	97609	Summary Suspension
	04/24/1957	03/05/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Criminal Conviction - Other	Suspended
			Probation
			Reinstated with Sanction
obinson, Billie	4703052155	98788	Probation
	03/27/1955	11/04/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
Oman, Angela Lynn	470-1213807	98248	Summary Suspension
	05/06/1970	05/15/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Criminal Conviction - Other	Community Service
			Probation
			Reprimanded
oss, Judith Meda	4704196500	97136	Suspended
	07/20/1945	04/08/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
ubley, Gerald John	4704187386	98750	Summary Suspension
	05/25/1964	06/25/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Suspended
		Drug Diversion	

.

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
Ruprecht, Rita N	4704105650	99037	Suspended
	01/01/1954	12/02/2005	-
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
Saavedra, Louella P	4704089821	89066	Voluntarily Surrendered
	12/15/1946	08/18/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
Sabin, Larry T	4704084586	98265	Summary Suspension
	06/18/1949	06/30/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Criminal Conviction - Other	Suspended
Sadler, Sylvia Anna Marie	4703076935	99463	Fine Imposed
	06/12/1965	12/27/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Sanchez, Natasha Nikole	4704226354	92535	Probation
	08/22/1977	10/07/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
Sanders, Barbara Rozalia	4704149803	97611	Summary Suspension
	03/30/1961	01/28/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Suspended
		Probation Violation	
Saulson, Melissa M	4704171731	97302	Fine Imposed
	01/20/1952	03/07/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Scothorn, Barbara Jean	4704155782	97967	Fine Imposed
	04/02/1964	04/22/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Scott, Mary	47 04062324	97514	Voluntarily Surrendered
	09/06/1938	03/09/2005	
	Nursing	Continuing Education	
Shadd, Tegan Danielle	4704243617	99284	License Denied
	06/16/1979	09/27/2005	
	Nursing	Failure to Meet Licensing	
		Requirements	
Shelton, Brenda Marie	4703062821	93380	Probation
	01/14/1956	02/11/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	

.

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
Sherbarth, Gordon Dennis	4704152650	97643	Summary Suspension
	01/30/1958	11/30/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
Shipley, Kenneth Clarence	4703095471	98622	Summary Suspension
	10/09/1973	08/12/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
ibbitt, Ellen J	4704173674	96536	Probation
	07/02/1964	05/06/2005	
	Nursing	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
Siegman, Pamela Jo Hawn	4704113660	95074	Fine Imposed
-	11/12/1955	08/13/2005	Reprimanded
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
inks, Trína Ann	4704224733	92337	Probation
	03/22/1973	04/20/2005	
	Nursing	Drug Diversion	
		Negligence - Incompetence	
mall, Roger Markwith	4704119708	96751	Summary Suspension Dissolved
_	07/21/1952	03/09/2005	Suspended
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension
		Probation Violation	
mith, Shira	4704180023	98637	Summary Suspension
	06/29/1943	06/18/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	Suspended
mith, Willie M	4703060275	52585	Suspended
	12/08/1947	04/01/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
pencer, Julie Ann	4703076853	96906	Summary Suspension Dissolved
-	08/23/1952	02/17/2005	Suspended
	Nursing	Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension
prague, Richard Charles	4704137518	98457	Summary Suspension
	12/07/1952	06/22/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Criminal Conviction - Other	Suspended
teffler, Donna Marie	4704193853	98565	Suspended
	08/10/1962	10/28/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	

•

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
Stephens, Robert L	4704103009	94920	Probation
-	11/20/1942	08/18/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence ~ Incompetence	
Stevens, Mary A	4703035998	98014	Fine Imposed
	10/06/1955	04/14/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
itotz, Dora E	4704076859	97785	Reinstatement Denied
	11/02/1929	12/27/2005	
	Nursing	Reinstatement	
Svestka, Kimberly Sue	4704151498	98616	Probation
	09/07/1963	12/02/2005	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
ydney, Gail T	47 041281 24	96366	Reprimanded
yaney, barr r	03/05/1947	02/11/2005	- L
	Nursing	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
ztajer, Donna	4704115038	97313	Voluntarily Surrendered
	11/18/1944	01/12/2005	
	Nursing	Continuing Education	
ackett, Sharessa Marella	4704207802	97721	Summary Suspension
	10/31/1970	07/13/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Criminal Conviction - Other	Fine Imposed
	-		Probation
aibl, Debra	4704186161	92475	Probation
	01/03/1952	03/19/2005	
	Nursing	Sister State Disciplinary	
	-	Action	
aylor-Gaw, Barbara Ann	4704167069	98950	Summary Suspension
-	07/14/1965	07/29/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Failure to Report/Comply	Suspended
ewilliager, Kathleen Jean	4704213718	98521	Suspended
	09/03/1952	01/01/2006	
	Nursing	Substance Abuse	
	-	Probation Violation	

•

,

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE CF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
Thompson, Mary Alice	4703011945 02/01/1942 Nursing	97589 05/04/2005 Continuing Education	Voluntarily Surrendered
Tinker, Denise Diana	4704181767 04/16/1957 Nursing	93454 07/21/2005 Lack of Good Moral Character	Community Service Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended Summary Suspension
Touma, Mireille	4704179048 03/20/1966 Nursing	95922 10/07/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Probation
Tullis, Amy Camille	4704212449 11/25/1971 Nursing	88224 02/16/2005 Failure to Meet Licensing Requirements	DSC/BD Vacated Order License Denied Reinstated Upon Conditions
Jdanoh, Inez	4704135833 07/18/1952 Nursing	88699 11/02/2005 Practice Outside Scope Negligence - Incompetence	Probation
Jithol, Winifred Ann	4703088467 11/16/1965 Nursing	96982 06/24/2005 Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended Probation Summary Suspension
VanDyke, Joanna Lynn	4704228631 07/25/1975 Nursing	99186 10/14/2005 Substance Abuse	Suspended
/ergolini, LuAnn	4704178371 12/12/1964 Nursing	98371 06/24/2005 Reinstatement	Probation Reinstated with Sanction
'igue, Debra Lee	4704185325 10/15/1959 Nursing	99043 12/16/2005 Reinstatement	Probation Reinstated with Sanction
Vincent-Arrillaga, Kathryn J	4704082514 03/13/1948 Nursing	99520 11/28/2005 Continuing Education	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded

· .

	LICENSE NUMBER Date of Birth	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE	
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Wales, Richard Nels	4704199371	97468	Summary Suspension
	11/23/1969	02/06/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Criminal Conviction - Other	Suspended
Nard, Lora Rose	4703076589	97275	Fine Imposed
	05/02/1959	01/20/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
atkins, Kevin Darryl	4704151041	929 72	Fine Imposed
	07/38/1959	06/03/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Practice Outside Scope	
Jelsh, Tamara Monea	4704232938	97070	Fine Imposed
	12/15/1973	07/01/2005	Reprimanded
	Nursing	Sister State Disciplinary	
		Action	
hitlow, Timothy Holt	4704178386	92457	Summary Suspension Dissolved
-	09/30/1958	04/22/2005	Suspended
	Nursing	Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension
hittecar, Bruce Wayne	4703049413	88616	Revoked
· •	10/06/1953	03/10/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Nursing	Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension
illiams, Marie Ann	4704233071	96107	Probation
	06/11/1958	01/06/2006	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
ilson, Codzella Antoinette	47030884 69	91749	Fine Imposed
	10/23/1966	03/19/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Drug Diversion	
ittebort, Tina Marie	4704201239	97318	Fine Imposed
	12/28/1961	01/25/2005	Probation
	Nursing	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
oods, Jeffrey Allen	4704185663	91333	Probation
-	04/03/1958	02/11/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	
orkman, Jennifer Lynn	470-233639	89434	Probation
· -	12/30/1969	10/28/2005	
	Nursing	Negligence - Incompetence	

. .

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER Date of Birth Profession	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
Wysong, Mary Lynn	4703033 994 11/24/1945 Nursing	98060 06/01/2005 Substance Abuse Probation Violation	Voluntarily Surrendered
Zimmerman, Joy C	4704055877 12/29/1934 Nursing	97513 05/04/2005 Continuing Education	Voluntarily Surrendered
Hendren, Daniel Matthew	4801002620 04/20/1960 Nursing Home Administrators	84778 09/08/2005 Negligence – Incompetence	Suspended Probation
Long-Koolovitz, Beatrice Celia	4801004477 12/20/1948 Nursing Home Administrators	97291 01/28/2006 Negligence – Incompetence	Probation Suspended
Neumann, Sandra Jean	4801004132 10/17/1961 Nursing Home Administrators	98624 12/03/2005 Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension
Ritz, Sandra Jo	03/28/1965 Nursing Home Administrators	97544 02/04/2005 Failure to Meet Licensing Requirements	License Denied
Trudell, Amy Suzanne	4801004430 05/10/1966 Nursing Home Administrators	93663 07/28/2005 Negligence – Incompetence	Suspended
Tykoski, Sharon Kay	4801003061 07/04/1957 Nursing Home Administrators	93845 08/27/2005 Unethical Business Practices	Probation Restitution
Arya, Satya Bandhu	52010C1976 07/10/1958 Occupational Therapists	94485 11/29/2005 Reinstatement	Reinstated Upon Conditions
Coates, Shirley Howard	5201006880 03/19/1946 Occupational Therapists	95804 06/01/2005 Failure to Meet Licensing Requirements	Limited / Restricted Probation
Stanton, Stephanie Anne	5201006288 06/26/1976 Occupational Therapists	97979 12/01/2005 Unlicensed Person	Reprimanded

.

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER Date of Birth Profession	FILE NUMBER Effective date Category	PENALTY
Wallace, Kent Allen	5202001743 04/24/1964 Occupational Therapists	95266 06/01/2005 Substance Abuse	Revoked
Allen, John N	4901002208 09/18/1941 Optometry	97997 05/16/2005 Continuing Education	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded
Varanelli, Jeanette Carbone	4901003861 10/31/1970 Optometry	98132 05/13/2005 Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved
Bilyeu, Stuart William	5101010527 04/18/1960 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	90883 08/19/2005 Negligence - Incompetence Technical Violation of Article 7	Summary Suspension Fine Imposed Limited / Restricted Probation Summary Suspension Dissolved
Blumberg, Edwin C	5101004871 01/11/1929 Osteorathic Medicine & Surgery	94636 02/05/2005 Probation Violation	Probation
Bornstein, Keith P	5101009353 11/28/1959 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	88058 08/04/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Fine Imposed
Burtch, Joseph Robert	5101011276 05/08/1956 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	58168 03/05/2005 Negligence – Incompetence	Community Service Fine Imposed Probation
Chalifoux, Roland F	5101009950 08/04/1959 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	58173 02/03/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended Summary Suspension Probation Reinstated with Sanction
Cywiak, Seymour N	5101005504 11/24/1933 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	96828 04/06/2005 Criminal Conviction - Other	Fine Imposed Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended Summary Suspension

.

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE CF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
DeFilippo, Donna Lee	5101013874 02/14/1957 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	86194 06/09/2005 Insurance Fraud Negligence - Incompetence	Probation
Dreyfuss, Donald S	5101005825 10/27/1939 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	57889 01/10/2005 Reinstatement	DSC/BD Vacated Order Reinstatement Denied Limited / Restricted Probation Reinstated with Sanction
Eisenberg, Bradley Alan	5101015889 10/05/1973 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	92642 02/03/2005 Substance Abuse	Voluntarily Surrendered
Emerson, Paul Howard	5101010627 08/07/1958 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	98005 04/12/2005 Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved
Evans, George E	5101007577 10/21/1947 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	98892 10/11/2005 Continuing Education	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded
Garcia, Edna Marcia	5101010516 11/16/1949 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	95000 03/05/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Fine Imposed
Gleason, Timothy A	5101009598 01/24/1958 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	96281 03/05/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Limited / Restricted
Hollander, Harold Neil	5101010730 06/18/1962 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	94963 08/04/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Fine Imposed
Hubbard, Jeremiah Allen	5101008459 05/10/1953 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	93357 03/05/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Fine Imposed

.

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
King, John Anderson	5101014816 08/15/1958 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	95105 06/27/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Fine Imposed Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended Summary Suspension
Larabee, Henry V	5101004300 08/01/1924 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	98844 09/29/2005 Drug Diversion Practice Outside Scope	Summary Suspension Suspended Limited / Restricted Probation Summary Suspension Dissolved
Ledley-Lewis, Annmarie Mcrena	5101013985 01/14/1966 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	95110 03/05/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Fine Imposed
Lieberman, Ira Stephen	5101010758 07/21/1948 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	90647 02/03/2005 Substance Abuse Drug Diversion	Revoked Summary Suspension Dissolved Summary Suspension
Oliver, John J	5101005621 12/20/1938 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	99602 10/14/2005 Sexual Misconduct	Summary Suspension
Pitts, Joseph Alexander	5101006636 11/25/1931 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	97390 06/24/2005 Failure to Meet Licensing Requirements	Fine Imposed Probation
Raju, Elizabeth Irene	5101013987 05/16/1970 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	99323 11/29/2005 Continuing Education	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded
Randall, Scot Alan	5101011391 12/28/1963 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	87539 10/06/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Fine Imposed
Rinaldi, Michael Jon	5101011896 03/30/1960 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	97737 07/06/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Fine Imposed

.

	LICENSE NUMBER Date of Birth	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE	
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Rzeppa, Brenda Lee	5101009711 11/20/1957 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	98883 10/19/2005 Continuing Education	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded
Sharpe, Reginald D	5101010839 04/28/1957 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	98202 04/01/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Summary Suspension Fine Imposed Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended Probation
Stang, Robert Martin	5101012881 07/22/1966 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	93677 02/03/2005 Sexual Misconduct	Fine Imposed Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended Summary Suspension
Struthers, John W	5101005535 03/27/1942 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	92529 03/01/2004 Negligence - Incompetence	Summary Suspension Suspended Summary Suspension Dissolved Limited / Restricted
Warren, Michael Craig	5101015922 02/17/1976 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	95521 04/06/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Probation Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved
Neber, Norman A	5101008356 04/19/1953 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	58030 06/09/2005 Insurance Fraud Negligence - Incompetence	Fine Imposed
Willens, Michael Scott	5101013620 07/10/1970 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	95001 03/05/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Fine Imposed
Yim, Roger Spalding	5101012410 01/30/1967 Osteopathic Medicine & Surgery	93194 02/03/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Fine Imposed
Abboud, Riad	5302032301 11/21/1 974 Pharmacy	97307 04/11/2005 Negligence – Incompetence	Reprimanded

· .

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER Date of Birth Profession	FILE NUMBER Effective date Category	PENALTY
Abdallah, Loubna B	5302031019 06/03/1975 Pharmacy	96121 05/13/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Fine Imposed Probation
Advanced Pharmacy Services	5301067 827 n/a Pharmacy	98687 01/13/2006 Negligence - Incompetence	Fine Imposed Probation
Anderson, Thomas R	5315005096 01/31/1948 Pharmacy	88474 04/13/2005 Technical Violation of Article 7	Fine Imposed Revoked
Andridge, Jessica Lyn	5302032589 03/11/1978 Pharmacy	97333 11/11/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Reprimanded
Applebaum, Howard Allen	5302019278 04/25/1939 Pharmacy	95918 11/17/2004 Drug Diversion	Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended
Arnes, Thomas Lauritz	5302411 024 03/19/1965 Pharmacy	98360 01/13/2006 Negligence – Incompetence	Fine Imposed Probation
Atty, Lillian C	5302026767 06/08/1967 Pharmacy	91628 03/11/2005 Negligence – Incompetence	Probation
Baldwin, Diane L	5302023040 01/20/1954 Pharmacy	98139 05/24/2005 Continuing Education	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded
Barnes, Thomas E	5302027227 04/23/1951 Pharmacy	97324 04/10/2005 Drug Diversion	Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved Limited / Restricted Probation
Barz, Scott William	5302030312 06/30/1969 Pharmacy	97409 10/28/2005 Reinstatement	Reinstatement Denied

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER Effective date Category	PENALTY
Baydoun, Robía Ismaíl	5302029956 04/17/1970 Pharmacy	97490 01/10/2005 Drug Diversion Technical Violation of Article 7	Summary Suspension Fine Imposed Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended
Bazzi, Bilal M	5302029176 02/22/1970 Pharmacy	98130 05/24/2005 Continuing Education	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded
Beatty, Diana	5302021641 09/30/1948 Pharmacy	88931 04/06/2005 Negligence – Incompetence	Probation
Bernstein, Marvin Morton	5302018059 08/15/1931 Pharmacy	97288 01/13/2006 Drug Diversion	Fine Imposed Suspended Probation
Bouchey, Douglas W	5302023892 12/29/1953 Pharmacy	93959 06/26/2004 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved Fine Imposed Suspended Probation
Brouwer, David A	5302023926 08/06/1956 Pharmacy	97872 10/12/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Fine Imposed Probation
Budden, Donald George	530202 4311 07/3 0/1949 Pharmacy	97853 05/17/2005 Negligence – Incompetence	Reprimanded
Burch, Yvonne Yu	5302030887 05/31/1964 Pharmacy	97243 04/14/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Reprimanded
Burramukku, Ramakrishna Reddy	5303034811 05/01/1971 Pharmacy	98177 09/20/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Reprimanded
CVS/Pharmacy #8002	5301005025 n/a Pharmacy	98545 09/07/2005 Negligence – Incompetence	Reprimanded

.

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
Charron, Paul L	5302023532 09/10/1955 Pharmacy	98012 05/02/2005 Continuing Education	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded
Chehab, Jeff M	5302027828 03/09/1968 Pharmacy	90216 05/13/2005 Negligence - Incompetence Technical Violation of Article 7	Fine Imposed Probation
Chetosky, Michael Robert	5302410558 11/08/1962 Pharmacy	92196 06/08/2005 Negligence – Incompetence	Probation
Craft, Rana Lee	5302032047 12/07/1971 Pharmacy	98025 08/22/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Fine Imposed Reprimanded
Curtis, Steven M	5302028183 08/30/1962 Pharmacy	97108 07/08/2005 Technical Violation of Article 7	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded
Cyprus, Paul Anthony	5302025049 08/06/1955 Pharmacy	95598 07/22/2005 Negligence – Incompetence	Probation
Damaske, Claudine Marie	5302027953 06/12/1969 Pharmacy	93152 06/08/2005 Negligence – Incompetence	Probation
Edwards, David R	5302023951 12/26/1954 Pharmacy	98126 04/22/2005 Continuing Education	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded
El-Khatib, Ali H	5302029716 10/01/1963 Pharmacy	98026 11/11/2005 Negligence – Incompetence	Fine Imposed Probation
Elebra, Rogers E	5302029605 02/09/1972 Pharmacy	93549 04/14/2005 Negligence – Incompetence	Reprimanded
Ennin, Francis K	5302031718 05/19/1970 Pharmacy	98011 06/01/2005 Continuing Education	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded

.

	LICENSE NUMBER	FILE NUMBER	
LICENSEE	DATE OF BIRTH	EFFECTIVE DATE	
	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Findlater, William J	5302024250	98094	Summary Suspension
	02/25/1957	05/08/2005	Suspended
	Pharmacy	Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	-		Fine Imposed
			Probation
inlan, Thomas P	5302020154	98125	Fine Imposed
	12/18/1943	05/04/2005	Probation
	Pharmacy	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
eorge, Cosmos Nelo	5302032227	98546	Fine Imposed
-	06/02/1974	10/07/2005	Reprimanded
	Pharmacy	Negligence - Incompetence	
lenn, Denise Kathryn	5303031297	98316	Summary Suspension
-	04/27/1976	06/10/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Pharmacy	Substance Abuse	Probation
	-	Drug Diversion	
lupker, Robert William	5302020953	94716	Fine Imposed
•	08/10/1946	03/07/2005	Reprimanded
	Pharmacy	Negligence - Incompetence	
a, Quang Mai	5302033496	92839	Suspended
-	04/10/1972	11/27/2005	
	Pharmacy	Drug Diversion	
Hammett, Howard J	5101010445	97472	Reclassified w/o Sanction
	07/20/1960	03/07/2005	
	Pharmacy	Reclassification	
artman, Barbara Marie	5302020342	98705	Reclassified w/o Sanction
	06/08/1944	09/14/2005	
	Pharmacy	Reclassification	
endricks, Carl R	5302026 119	91625	Probation
	05/02/1962	05/13/2005	Reprimanded
	Pharmacy	Negligence - Incompetence	Fine Imposed
opkins, David K	5302022152	98536	Reprimanded
	02/11/1952	11/17/2005	
	Pharmacy	Negligence - Incompetence	
award, Nazih	5302410828	97930	Reclassified w/o Sanction
	07/22/1964	06/22/2005	
	Pharmacy	Reclassification	

.

,

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
Jones, Markus William	5300029391 12/24/1972 Pharmacy	96106 02/17/2005 Substance Abuse Drug Diversion	Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended
Khalil, Rachad Ali	5302030376 05/26/1975 Pharmacy	97491 01/10/2005 Drug Diversion Technical Violation of Article 7	Summary Suspension Fine Imposed Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended
Kibitwe, Onkemetse Phillip	5302033057 08/12/1972 Pharmacy	96670 06/08/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Probation
Kilmer, Gordon Bernard	5302021164 06/08/1946 Pharmacy	97932 06/24/2005 Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension
Kohn, Scott Gerald	5302411104 10/20/1964 Pharmacy	97056 10/18/2005 Negligence – Incompetence	Reprimanded
Krueger, Nancy Ann	5302411066 04/10/1956 Pharmacy	92679 07/22/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Probation
Wuhr, Carl Fredrick	5302017990 06/29/1932 Pharmacy	98009 08/10/2005 Continuing Education	Voluntarily Surrendered
auless, Julia Ann	5302030905 06/11/1956 Pharmacy	95079 03/11/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Probation
uster, Marilyn Jene	5302029237 06/20/1956 Pharmacy	60121 11/27/2005 Substance Abuse Probation Violation	Suspended
Medicine Shoppe	5301003622 n/a Pharmacy	60147 10/12/2005 Drug Diversion	Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended Summary Suspension

	LICENSE NUMBER	FILE NUMBER	
LICENSEE	DATE OF BIRTH	EFFECTIVE DATE	
	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Mehta, Bharat M	5302026854	98124	Fine Imposed
	07/08/1960	05/04/2005	Probation
	Pharmacy	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Menning, Lee Curtis	5302023462	97815	Reprimanded
	11/20/1973	09/27/2005	
	Pharmacy	Negligence - Incompetence	
in, Ahn-Chun	5302025561	98140	Fine Imposed
	07/29/1959	06/01/2005	Probation
	Pharmacy	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
lishakis, Timothy C	5302023041	99042	Reclassified w/o Sanction
-	06/13/1952	10/28/2005	
	Pharmacy	Reclassification	
oon, Alison Louise	5302031737	96525	Fine Imposed
	11/22/1968	05/13/2005	Probation
	Pharmacy	Negligence - Incompetence	
unn, Karl M	5302028549	84746	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	05/08/1950	03/07/2005	Suspended
	Pharmacy	Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension
ewton, Anthony James	5302030876	94203	Probation
	04/03/1974	04/13/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Phaimacy	Substance Abuse	Summary Suspension
		Drug Diversion	
Juyen, Anh T	5302029781	95931	Reprimanded
	09/20/1973	01/21/2005	
	Pharmacy	Negligence - Incompetence	
ienhaus, Paul Joseph	5302410509	97493	Limited / Restricted
	08/02/1956	01/13/2006	Probation
	Pharmacy	Drug Diversion	Suspended
lund, Larry Scott	5302026847	98305	Summary Suspension
	12/25/1951	05/06/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Pharmacy	Substance Abuse	Suspended
i, Oliver U	5302 0 27772	89814	Fine Imposed
	11/30/1954	05/04/2005	Revoked
	Pharmacy	Drug Diversion	Summary Suspension Dissolved
		Lack of Good Moral Character	Summary Suspension

· ·

	LICENSE NUMBER FILE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH EFFECTIVE DATE		
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Ourth, Heather L	5302029206	97026	Reprimanded
	01/28/1971	03/21/2005	•
	Pharmacy	Negligence - Incompetence	
Paglino, John David	5302022633	98215	Fine Imposed
5	01/23/1953	01/13/2006	Probation
	Pharmacy	Drug Diversion	Reprimanded
Palermino, Anthony	5302017088	98211	Voluntarily Surrendered
-	03/10/1930	04/14/2005	
	Pharmacy	Substance Abuse	
Patel, Jyotika J	5302031647	98219	Reprimanded
	12/25/1971	08/09/2005	
	Pharmacy	Negligence - Incompetence	
Patel, Mehul A	5302034440	97292	Reprimanded
	06/14/1978	08/26/2005	
	Pharmacy	Negligence - Incompetence	
Patel, Varshal Mansukhbhai	5302035048	98077	Reprimanded
	08/08/1977	07/28/2005	
	Pharmacy	Negligence - Incompetence	
Paternoster, Dawn Marie	5302025780	98007	Fine Imposed
	09/01/1961	04/14/2005	Probation
	Pharmacy	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Plowe, James C	5302022357	60140	Summary Suspension
	02/12/1952	10/18/2004	
	Pharmacy	Substance Abuse	
		Lack of Good Moral Character	
Regner, David J	5302021608	97353	Reprimanded
	12/06/1944	06/10/2005	
	Pharmacy	Negligence - Incompetence	
Rite Aid Discount Pharmacy	5301006494	96770	Reprimanded
4697	n/a	02/23/2005	
	Pharmacy	Technical Violation of	
		Article 7	
Rodzik, Jigna	5302031575	97646	Reprimanded
	03/28/1976	04/11/2005	
	Pharmacy	Negligence - Incompetence	

.

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER Date of Birth Profession	FILE NUMBER Effective date Category	PENALTY
Rubley, Gerald John	5302410787 05/25/1964 Pharmacy	97240 06/25/2005 Substance Abuse Drug Diversion	Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended Probation
Sampson, Matthew P	5302029341 01/17/1973 Pharmacy	97741 05/25/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Reprimanded
Sandhu, Jay S	5302029209 11/12/1968 Pharmacy	98004 04/14/2005 Continuing Education	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded
Schultz, George Raymond	5302033048 02/26/1976 Pharmacy	97999 04/22/2005 Continuing Education	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded
Shah, Rashieda	5302025306 02/24/1955 Pharmacy	98093 04/12/2005 Drug Diversion Technical Violation of Article 7	Summary Suspension Fine Imposed Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended
Shedd, John C	5302020827 06/01/1947 Pharmacy	98614 02/12/2006 Negligence – Incompetence	Fine Imposed Suspended Probation
Sherwood Community Pharmacy	5301007 017 n/a Pharmacy	89815 05/04/2005 Drug Diversion	Fine Imposed Revoked Summary Suspension Dissolved Summary Suspension
mith, Darwin Leon	5302026293 09/05/1960 Pharmacy	98699 09/14/2005 Reinstatement	Limited / Restricted Probation Reclassified with Sanction
oles, Kenneth J	5302021347 10/29/1949 Pharmacy	94041 06/22/2005 Reclassification	Reclassified w/o Sanction
Spectrum Health - Butterworth Campus	5301000 419 n/a Pharmacy	97233 10/12/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Fine Imposed

• •

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
Szalewski, Stephen Michael	5302027031	85609	Summary Suspension
Szarewski, Stephen Michael	06/22/1957	04/23/2004	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Pharmacy	Substance Abuse	Suspended
		Drug Diversion	Caspenaea
Szczukowski, Eric B	5302411170	97998	Fine Imposed
	11/12/1961	05/02/2005	Probation
	Pharmacy	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Thompson, Gayle T	5302021174	93734	Fine Imposed
-	01/15/1960	06/03/2005	Probation
	Pharmacy	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Thulin, Carl Evan	5302034493	98031	Suspended
	08/13/1964	10/14/2005	
	Pharmacy	Continuing Education	
Sooley, Terry L	5302022966	96365	Fine Imposed
	05/17/1954	01/13/2006	Suspended
	Pharmacy	Negligence - Incompetence	Probation
Towns, Phillip Duane	5302030325	97597	Fine Imposed
	08/05/1973	09/09/2005	Probation
	Pharmacy	Negligence - Incompetence	
Fran, Maxwell Alexander	5302029885	98120	Fine Imposed
	10/22/1967	06/20/2005	Probation
	Pharmacy	Continuing Education	Reprimanded
Fri-City Pharmacy Inc	5315010729	97489	Fine Imposed
	n/a	06/08/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Pharmacy	Drug Diversion	Suspended
		Technical Violation of	Summary Suspension
		Article 7	
Cubben, Neil F	5302024 852	96133	Fine Imposed
	01/07/1956	07/08/2005	Probation
	Pharmacy	Drug Diversion	
/aneck, John Arthur	5302025770	98530	Fine Imposed
	04/04/1961	10/18/2005	Reprimanded
	Pharmacy	Negligence - Incompetence	

•

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER Effective date Category	PENALTY
Vuurens, Rodney K	5302023502 12/05/1954 Pharmacy	99046 12/14/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Reprimanded
Wellman, Gregory S	5302024984 08/26/1957 Pharmacy	97960 05/12/2005 Continuing Education	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded
Wheelock, Brad D	5302021315 11/16/1949 Pharmacy	97712 08/09/2005 Negligence – Incompetence	Reprimanded
Wieczorek, Stanley J	5302018365 06/21/1932 Pharmacy	94989 04/05/2005 Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved Voluntarily Surrendered
Villiams, Janet May	5302018788 10/31/1937 Pharmacy	93966 03/11/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Probation
Nitten, Michael John	5302410683 02/21/1962 Pharmacy	97959 06/20/2005 Continuing Education	Fine Imposed Probation Reprimanded
Younan, Ravina T	5302029561 03/06/1972 Pharmacy	96892 05/13/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Fine Imposed Probation
Zaher, Hani Mohamad	5302026799 01/26/1964 Pharmacy	93784 06/24/2005 Reinstatement	Limited / Restricted Probation Reinstated with Sanction
Ahmed, Ashfaq	5501001125 08/20/1941 Physical Therapy	92045 05/09/2005 Reinstatement	Probation Reinstated with Sanction
Badawi, Mostafa Fakhri	5501008561 04/04/1951 Physical Therapy	92676 02/10/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Fine Imposed

• •

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER Effective date Category	PENALTY
Chatlain, Lisa Marie	5501004046 12/31/1964 Physical Therapy	63233 01/11/2005 Drug Related Conviction Mental or Physical Impairment Substance Abuse Drug Diversion Negligence Failure to Report/Comply	Probation Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved
Mahanta, Subrata	5501009949 01/25/1972 Physical Therapy	92635 04/19/2005 Insurance Fraud	Fine Imposed Suspended
Mcfarland, Ralph Neil	5501005683 01/10/1970 Physical Therapy	98553 07/29/2005 Reinstatement	Probation Reinstated with Sanction
Rathod, Babubhai Bhurabhai	5501006031 06/12/1969 Physical Therapy	89812 08/09/2005 Sexual Misconduct	Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended Summary Suspension
Vecchi, Roberto Paul	5501010482 12/19/1974 Physical Therapy	93979 11/10/2005 Negligence – Incompetence	Fine Imposed Suspended
Anderson, Eric Andres	5601003164 03/01/1972 Physicians Assistants	98003 05/29/2005 Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension
Jordan, William J	5601001389 08/07/1956 Physicians Assistants	93958 02/24/2005 Negligence – Incompetence	Fine Imposed
Manno, Salvatore Angelo	5601004140 10/23/1967 Physicians Assistants	94559 01/25/2005 Sister State Disciplinary Action	Fine Imposed Probation Summary Suspension Dissolved Summary Suspension
Sprague, Richard Charles	5601002440 12/07/1952 Physicians Assistants	98459 06/22/2005 Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension
Cooke, Jeffery S	5901001109 06/01/1956 Podiatric Medicine & Surgery	97862 04/11/2005 Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension Summary Suspension Dissolved Suspended

• •

LICENSEE	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
Stewart, Sharon A	5901002028 12/24/1959 Podiatric Medicine & Surgery	97334 01/03/2006 Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension
Cavaiani, Fred C	6301001418 09/01/1940 Psychology	64991 04/16/2005 Sexual Misconduct	Probation
Chilcote, Brent Jay	6401005939 06/23/1965 Psychology	95923 08/20/2005 Practice Outside Scope Unethical Business Practices	Fine Imposed Probation
Donaldson, James Fred	6301007549 11/12/1950 Psychology	99087 09/07/2005 Failure to Meet Licensing Requirements	License Denied
Haufe, James Brian	6301002276 02/08/1948 Psychology	97560 10/19/2005 Reinstatement	Probation Reinstated with Sanction
Jarvi, Donald E	6301004044 10/14/1950 Psychology	92139 05/22/2005 Betrayal of Professional Confidence	Probation
Klein, Jan Ira	6301007403 09/21/1959 Psychology	65165 11/22/2005 Negligence - Incompetence	Fine Imposed Probation
Lucas, Ross Thomas	6301007990 10/11/1945 Psychology	94630 12/17/2005 Sexual Misconduct	Voluntarily Surrendered
O'Connor, Anne Maureen	6301008416 03/09/1954 Psychclogy	92689 09/08/2005 Practice Outside Scope Insurance Fraud	Fine Imposed Suspended
Risch, Julie Ann	6301007711 05/17/1963 Psychology	98085 09/22/2005 Criminal Conviction - Other	Suspended

.

	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE	PENALTY
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	
Rottschafer, John V	6301002492	92465	Suspended
	11/12/1950	09/06/2005	
	Psychology	Criminal Conviction - Other	
Spahn, Thomas M	6301006402	87650	Fine Imposed
	08/22/1950	07/21/2005	Probation
	Psychology	Unethical Business Practices	
		Negligence - Incompetence	
Streng, Diane Christy	6301007351	92986	Fine Imposed
	03/06/1956	09/22/2005	Probation
	Psychology	Practice Outside Scope	
Stryker, John N	6301008457	85352	Probation
· · · · ·	10/14/1948	04/22/2005	
	Psychology	Practice Outside Scope	
Walton, Colleen Dolores	6301009139	96917	Summary Suspension
	12/21/1951	01/21/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Psychology	Mental or Physical Impairment	Suspended
Villiams, Tammi Ann	6301011406	86491	Suspended
	03/28/1968	07/21/2005	
	Psychology	Sexual Misconduct	
lohamanaloa, Meuiwaiola	6802073506	972 57	Suspended
lokiao	03/20/1956	06/23/2005	
	Social Workers	Negligence - Incompetence	
		Lack of Good Moral Character	
ooth, Stacey Lynn	6801079359	97537	Limited / Restricted
	03/19/1969	09/20/2005	Probation
	Social Workers	Sexual Misconduct	
reining, Dian Kay	6802008367	95388	Limited / Restricted
	02/04/1945	07/26/2005	
	Social Workers	Negligence - Incompetence	
urnes, William Leonard	6801069451	95211	Community Service
	05/19/1951	01/18/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Social Workers	Criminal Conviction - Other	Limited / Restricted
			Probation

Page 59 of 62

Summary Suspension

.

	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE	
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
avaiani, Fred C	6801014690	75729	Probation
	09/01/1940	04/21/2005	
	Social Workers	Sexual Misconduct	
ickinson, Cheri Hasia	6801067401	91595	Probation
	07/06/1961	07/26/2005	
	Social Workers	Insurance Fraud	
onnelly, Judith Ann	6802078613	93865	Probation
	05/32/1944	07/26/2005	Reprimanded
	Social Workers	Unethical Business Practices	
ndlesperger, Jeffrey Lynn	6802080046	97185	Reinstatement Denied
	11/14/1955	11/17/2005	
	Social Workers	Reinstatement	
arding, David Harold	6801067837	86211	Summary Suspension
-	08/25/1960	04/14/2003	Revoked
	Social Workers	Sexual Misconduct	Summary Suspension Dissolved
arvi, Donald E	6801059734	97305	Probation
	10/14/1950	04/21/2005	
	Social Workers	Betrayal of Professional	
		Confidence	
ave, Vanessa Ann	680207989 7	92944	Suspended
	04/05/1976	02/26/2005	
	Social Workers	Substance Abuse	
vin, Amy	6801065288	96552	Summary Suspension Dissolved
•	01/17/1967	03/10/2005	Suspended
	Social Workers	Criminal Conviction - Other	Summary Suspension
ddix, Douglas M	6801018613	96804	Voluntarily Surrendered
-	10/02/1942	07/26/2005	
	Social Workers	Sexual Misconduct	
nroe, Tracey Ann	6801081596	97422	Summary Suspension
	02/08/1966	02/06/2005	Summary Suspension Dissolved
	Social Workers	Criminal Conviction - Other	Suspended
rker, Sandra W	6801016094	96668	Probation
	12/06/1938	11/22/2005	
	Social Workers	Betrayal of Professional	
		Confidence	

.

•

	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE	
LICENSEE	PROFESSION	CATEGORY	PENALTY
Risch, Julie Ann	6801061417	97520	Suspended
	05/17/1963	11/22/2005	
	Social Workers	Criminal Conviction - Other	
Simon, Trudy Ann	6801060152	90912	Reprimanded
	01/16/1957	07/26/2005	
	Social Workers	Negligence - Incompetence	
Skidmore, Amy Colleen	6802073529	90427	Revoked
	08/29/1972	01/18/2005	
	Social Workers	Sexual Misconduct	
Ferstl, Henry Thomas	69010040 46	76255	Suspended
	01/31/1951	02/09/2005	Probation
	Veterinary Medicine	Unsanitary Condition	
Fisher, Laura Ann	6901008671	97270	Fine Imposed
	07/24/1977	01/14/2006	Probation
	Veterinary Medicine	Negligence - Incompetence	
Ford, Rick B	6901007903	95224	Fine Imposed
	02/20/1951	09/24/2005	Restitution
	Veterinary Medicine	Negligence - Incompetence	Suspended
			Probation
Fritz, Terrance James	6901003208	87898	Fine Imposed
	01/17/1944	05/22/2005	Probation
	Veterinary Medicine	Negligence - Incompetence	
Ginsberg, Steven Jay	6901003312	93635	Probation
	06/28/1944	01/20/2006	Fine Imposed
	Veterinary Medicine	Negligence - Incompetence	Suspended
Hadaway, Steven Philip	6901003383	92490	Cease and Desist Issued
	01/09/1945	07/22/2005	
	Veterinary Medicine	Negligence - Incompetence	
Hall, Christopher Stephan	6901009105	95937	Community Service
	07/01/1971	12/15/2005	Probation
	Veterinary Medicine	Negligence - Incompetence	
Herne, Mark Robert	6901007237	94076	Fine Imposed
	04/05/1966	04/30/2005	Reprimanded
	Veterinary Medicine	Negligence - Incompetence	

.

.

Page 61 of 62

	LICENSE NUMBER DATE OF BIRTH PROFESSION	FILE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE CATEGORY	PENALTY
LICENSEE			
Hurst, Christopher Michael	6901008174	98549	Summary Suspension
	01/08/1960	07/29/2005	
	Veterinary Medicine	Substance Abuse	
	-	Probation Violation	
Sray, Robert J	6901003291	89452	Fine Imposed
	06/11/1945	02/26/2005	Probation
	Veterinary Medicine	Negligence - Incompetence	
Steininger-Chapman, Gretchen	6901007832	87773	Fine Imposed
Ruth	03/07/1964	04/30/2005	Suspended
	Veterinary Medicine	Negligence - Incompetence	Limited / Restricted
Wilson, John	6901006145	90145	Fine Imposed
	05/30/1958	02/26/2005	Probation
	Veterinary Medicine	Negligence - Incompetence	

Total: 638

• ·